
CANCELLATION OF TENDER

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                             www.kplc.co.ke

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website 
(www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

INVITATION TO TENDER
A.      Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT DATE

PRE-BID 
MEETING

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.3/OT/
28/24-25

Procurement of 220kV CVTs for 
Transmission Substations

Thursday
10.04.2025 

N/A Wednesday
30.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
038/ICT/24-25

Supply and Installation of Chargers in 
Substations

Friday
11.04.2025 

N/A Friday
25.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.2/OT/
039/ICT/24-25

Supply and Installation of Modules 
for 48DC Chargers in Substations and 
Repeater Sites

Thursday
10.04.2025 

N/A Thursday
24.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.2/OT/
049/ICT/24-25

Procurement of Licenses Renewaals 
for Cyber Security Solutions (Fortinet)

Thursday
10.04.2025 

N/A Wednesday
23.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.2/OT/
050/ICT/24-25

Procurement of Annual Support and 
Maintenance Services for the Data 
Backup Solution (Commvault, Netapp 
Storage & Media Servers)

Wednesday
09.04.2025 

N/A Thursday
24.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/02/24-25

Crane Mounted Trucks Modification for 
Pole Transportation (35 Units)

Tuesday
08.04.2025

N/A Wednesday
23.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

7. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/03/24-25

Supply of Mechanised Fleet Units and 
Mobile Plant Equipment

Tuesday
08.04.2025

N/A Tuesday
29.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

8. KP1/9A.2/OT/
051/CS/24-25

Provision for Internal Product Aware-
ness Campaigns

Friday, 
11.04.2025

Thursday
17.04.2025

Thursday
24.04.2025 
at 10.00 a.m.

B. Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tender below, that the tender has been 
 CANCELLED.

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION STATUS

1. KP1/1/3A/4/1/OT/004/24-25 Procurement of IP-CCTV & Biometric Access Control 
System & Accessories for IESR and Liveline

CANCELLEDCANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLEDITEM  DESCRIPTION

CANCELLEDITEM  DESCRIPTION

KP1/1/3A/4/1/OT/004/24-25CANCELLED
KP1/1/3A/4/1/OT/004/24-25 Procurement of IP-CCTV & Biometric Access Control CANCELLED

Procurement of IP-CCTV & Biometric Access Control 
System & Accessories for IESR and LivelineCANCELLED
System & Accessories for IESR and Liveline


